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1997 PACE

and Raceware

Product Information

Pace Cycles Limited
Great Edstone
Kirkbymoorside
York Y06 6PD. UK

Tel: +44 (01751 432929 2-lines
Fax: +44 (0) 1751 432691



PACEZ . 1997 PRODUCTS
Product

Racing Frameset

Suspension Fork

Suspension Fork

Suspension Fork
Suspension Fork

‘One-Piece Steerer Stemn

“Cable-Hanger Bridge

Rigid Fork

Aheadset Stem

XC Rise Handlebar

DH Rise Handlebar

XC Handlebar

XC Handlebar

Lightweight Hub

Suspension Locking

Chainrings

Code

RC-200-F6

RC-150 Monster
RC-36 ProClass
MXCD

RC-36 MXCD
RC-35 MXC-2
RC-40

RC-255

RC-30 Monobox

RC45

RC-60XC

RC-60DH

RCSUB130

RCPLUS130

RC-50XC

RC-50MT-LOCK

RC-20

| 1/8 Headtube. V-brake compatible, Seatclamp sedl. Polished amd Anodised; Gunmetal,
Sizes; 16.5(42). 18.0045.5). 19.0(49). 20,552

Downhill specitic. 150mm travel, Double crown, 3-Stage coil spring -plus airspring. Adjustable
damping. Clamp-in 20mrm spindle design. Supplied with Hope large bodied Disc Brake.

Lightweight Model. 76mm travel. Coil Springs. Hydraulic Cartridge. Monobox-2 crown. Titamium-Kit,
Titanium ceramic coated stanchions. Carbon-bridges. Alloy steerer,

76mm travel. Coil Springs. Hydraulic Cartridge. Monobox-2 crown. Custom lightweight steel steerer.
50mm travel. Elastomeric springs. Narrow Monobox-2 Crown. Custom lightweight steel steerer.

Unique ultralight, stiff and ergonomic design. Custom steel steerer /stem welded into one unit.
Fit & adjust as Aheadset. 125/135 reach. 90 degree.

Suitable for any cantilever- brake. Replaces front bridge.

Slightly heavier duty version of Renthal SUB130, No rise. Taperwall aircratt grade aluminium,
Weight 148grams. Width 23in(58.5cm). Anodised range of colours. 5-degree bend.

Lightweight Model. Carbon-Keviar body. 6084-T6 aircrardt alloy flanges, spacers and spindle,
Cartridge Bearings. Stainless grippers. Anodised: Clear polished or Gunmetal. 32h.

Unique Ovoid 15mm spindle. Oversized cartridge bearings. Carbon-Kevlar body. 6084-T6 flanges,
spacers and spindle. Stainless grippers. Anodised: Clear polished or Gunmetal, 32h

High performance. extended life rngs. 7075-T6 aluminium. Extruder groove mud and water repeller
teatures. Compact Dr: 20.22.24 32 34 36,42 .44 46 Anodised; Clear polished or Gunmetal

"Opti .ns for RC-36, RC-36 Pro Class & RC-35, factory fitted (upcharge on standard price).

Availability

Ex-Stock

Spring 1997
October1996

Septernber 1996
October 1996
October 1996

October 1994
October 1994
November 1996

Spring 1997
Spring 1997
Ex-stock
Ex-stock
Ex-sig;ck
Ex-stock

Ex-stock



RACEWARE 1997 PRODUCTS

Product Code
SUMMER

Short Sleeve Shirt Mens 135
Shorts Mens 155
Summer Tights Mens 200
Short Sleeve Shirt Womens 125
Shorls Womens 145
Summer Tights Womens 190
Thermal Vest 75

Fleece* 445
Sleeveless Fleece 400

Shell Jacket* 205

WINTER

Long Sleeve Shirt Mens 135S
Winter Tights Mens 275

Long Sleeve Shirt Womens 12515
Winter Tights Womens 265
Winteractive Jacket 660

LEISURE WEAR

Sweat Shirt

Coolmax Performance T-Shirt
Long Sleeved T-Shirt
Raceware Tecrn Baseball Het

Ski-Hal

Specification

Contoured slim-tit racing top. Fieldsensor high performance labric. 3 x pockets inc waterproof dp pocket. 4 x colourwerys
&-panel. Low front, high back. Coolmax pad insert. Leg grippers. Fieldsensor high performance fabric,

6-panel. Low front, high back. Coolmax fabric. Waist and ankle grippers. Waterproof inner pocket.

é-panel. Narrow/higher waist. Coolmax fabric. Waist and ankle grippers. Waterproof inner pocket.
Ultra-ightweight sleeveless base-layer. High performance mesh type Fieldsensor. White only.
Slim-cut training microfibre fleece. Deep zip. 2 x pockets, High collar. Dropped back. 3 x colourways.

Multi function ultra-high performance jacket . Totally - High breathability. Microfibre outer, soft liner,
Full length zippered side vents, High fleece lined collar. 2 x front pockets. Jacket folds into rear pocket. 3 x colourways.

Heavy weight stonewashed fabric. Crew neck. Dropped tail. Colour coded embroidery. Woven branding. 3 X colourways,

High breathability, wicking and drying characteristics- performs on or off the bike. White logo on black or Black logo on white.

Chuncky slonewashed heavy weight Ts. Dropped tail. Large Raceware printed logo on rear. 3 x colourways.
Ceal grey suede peak and black wool design. Metal clasp. Embroidered logos front and rear.

The classic New York Bronk hot Black body Embroidered {ron| lego plus woven breanding

Availability

Ex-stock
Ex-Stock
Spring-97
Ex-stock
Ex-stock
Spring '97
Spring ‘97
Ex-stock
Novemnber ‘¢
Ex-stock

Ex-stock
Ex-stock
Ex-stock
Ex-stock

Ex-stock

Ex-stock
Ex-stock
October ‘96
Ex-stock

Ex-stock



PROBUCT ~Jcooe | ) | RRP
Racing Frameset |RC RC-20 200—L 1N B { = | 895,00
Suspei.sion Fork ~[RC150 Monster | | (Price to be confirmed) 689.00
Dlsc-b[_a_ke for above B DH |DH Hope | . o o ZSSE
Suspension Fork RC36 | ProClass [ = | 4800
Suspension Fork RC-36 MXCD | e 390.00
Suspension Fork RC-35 MXC-2 ) 36000
One Piece Steerer-Stem RC-40 B5.95
Cable Hanger bridge |RC-255 1250
Rigid Fork RC-30 Monobox B - 17555
Aheadset Stem RC-45 ke 7995
XC Rise handlebar RC-60XC N/A
DH Rise Handlebar RC-60DH N/A
XC Handlebar RCSUB130 53.85
XC Handlebar RCPLUS130 53.85
Lightweight Hub RC-50XC 64.95
Suspension Hub RC-50MTLOCK 7495
Chainrings RC-20 (Inner) 19.50
i Middle 2455

Outer 31.85

Over 48t 38.55
Short sleeved shirt-Mens RW-135 4485
Shorts-Men RW-156 4785
Summer Tights- Men RW-200 4295
Short Sleeved Shirt-Womens RW-125 44.95
Shorts-Women RW-145 47.65
Summer Tights- Women RW-190 4295
Thermal Vest RW-76 18.95
Fleece RW-445 5780
Team Fleece RW-445T 69.95
Sleeveless Fleece RW-400 4985
Shell Jacket RW-205 4995
Long Sleeved Shirt- Mens RW-135LS | 495
Mens Tight-Winter RW-275 59,95
Womens Shirt-Long Sleeve RW-125LS 4985
Womens Tight-Winter RW.-265 5995
Winteractive Jacket RW-660 159.95
Stonewash Sweat Shirt RW-SWT 44.95
Coolmax Performance T RW-CT 2495
Long sleeved T-Shirt RW-LST | ) 1995
Team Baseball Hat  RW-Hat = ] 1785
SkiHat B RW-Ski-Hat | ., 1196
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